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STAGE 1A HALEY STREET MEDIAN PLANTING MIX
QUANTITY KEY BOTANICAL NAME COMMON NAME MATURE HEIGHT MATURE SPREAD POT SIZE DENSITY /m²

104 Grr Grevillea rosmarinifolia GREVILLEA H16 CRIMSON VILLEA 80cm 80cm 14cm 4
104 Knh Kniphofia hybrid POCO SUNSET 40cm 40cm 14cm 4
104 Lol Lomandra longifolia LOMANDRA 'LM300' TANIKA 70cm 60cm 14cm 4
104 Mas Maireana sedifolia MAIREANA SEDI SLIVER GHOST 100cm 100cm 13cm 4

STAGE 1A HALEY STREET VERGE PLANTING MIX
QUANTITY KEY BOTANICAL NAME COMMON NAME MATURE HEIGHT MATURE SPREAD POT SIZE DENSITY /m²

297 Acc Acacia cognata LIMELIGHT 80cm 100cm 14cm 4
297 Grh Grevillea hybrid FLATAZ GR01 PBR 35cm 150cm 14cm 4
297 Kub Kunzea baxteri dwarf MANDYS SURPRISE 100cm 100cm 14cm 4
297 Leg Lepidosperma gladiatum COASTAL SEDGE 100cm 100cm 14cm 4
297 Ola Olearia axillaris LITTLE SMOKIE 100cm 100cm 14cm 4
297 Rhs Rhagodia spinescens AUSSIE FLAT BUSG SAB01 PBR 50cm 100cm 14cm 4
297 Ric Ricinocarpos cyanescens dwarf LITTLE BRIDE 100cm 100cm 14cm 4

STAGE 1A STREET TREES
QUANTITY KEY BOTANICAL NAME COMMON NAME MATURE HEIGHT MATURE SPREAD POT SIZE

10 Agf Agonis flexuosa PEPPERMINT 7m 5m 45lt
17 Cof Corymbia ficifolia grafted LATE RED FLOWERING GUM 6m 4m 45lt
6 Eug Eucalyptus gomphocephala TUART 30m 15m 45lt
12 Frr Fraxinus raywoodi CLARET ASH 12m 6m 100lt
2 Gls Gleditsia triacanthos inermis SUNBURST 12m 7m 100lt
4 Gltr Gleditsia triacanthos inermis RUBYLACE 12m 6m 100lt
4 Meq Melaleuca quinquenervia BROAD LEAFED PAPERBARK 10m 3m 45lt

PLANTING SCHEDULE

STAGE 1A PINSEP STREET VERGE PLANTING MIX
QUANTITY KEY BOTANICAL NAME COMMON NAME MATURE HEIGHT MATURE SPREAD POT SIZE DENSITY /m²

175 Chu Chamelaucium uncinatum dwarf BEACH BALL PINK 60cm 100cm 14cm 4
175 Cop Correa pulchella FIRE BELLS COR11 PBR 25cm 80cm 14cm 4
175 Grj Grevillea rhyolitica x juniperina CHERRY CLUSTERS 'TWD01' PBR 50cm 120cm 14cm 4
175 Lon Lomandra longifolia LOMANDRA 'LM400' NYALLA 80cm 80cm 14cm 4
175 Ola Olearia axillaris LITTLE SMOKIE 100cm 100cm 14cm 4

STAGE 1A PINSEP STREET MEDIAN PLANTING MIX
QUANTITY KEY BOTANICAL NAME COMMON NAME MATURE HEIGHT MATURE SPREAD POT SIZE DENSITY /m²

47 Grr Grevillea rosmarinfolia GREVILLEA H16 CRIMSON VILLEA 80cm 80cm 14cm 4
47 Knh Kniphofia hybrid POCO SUNSET 1000 1000 14cm 4
47 Lol Lomandra longifolia LOMANDRA 'LM300' TANIKA 70cm 60cm 14cm 4
47 Mas Maireana sedifolia MAIREANA SEDI SLIVER GHOST 100cm 100cm 13cm 4
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DEMOLITION PLAN - STAGE 01A 12550285_DRG_LA_1101
GRADING PLAN - STAGE 01A 12550285_DRG_LA_1201
GENERAL ARRANGEMENT PLAN - STAGE 01A 12550285_DRG_LA_1301
PLANTING PLAN - STAGE 01A 12550285_DRG_LA_1401
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STAGE 1B HALEY STREET TREES
QUANTITY KEY BOTANICAL NAME COMMON NAME MATURE HEIGHT MATURE SPREAD POT SIZE

22 Agf Agonis flexuosa PEPPERMINT 7m 5m 45lt
9 Cof Corymbia ficifolia grafted LATE RED FLOWERING GUM 6m 4m 45lt
11 Eug Eucalyptus gomphocephala TUART 30m 15m 45lt
8 Meq Melaleuca quinquenervia BROAD LEAFED PAPERBARK 10m 3m 45lt

STAGE 1B HALEY STREET MEDIAN PLANTING MIX
QUANTITY KEY BOTANICAL NAME COMMON NAME MATURE HEIGHT MATURE SPREAD POT SIZE DENSITY /m²

108 Grr Grevillea rosmarinifolia GREVILLEA H16 CRIMSON VILLEA 80cm 80cm 14cm 4
108 Knh Kniphofia hybrid POCO SUNSET 40cm 40cm 14cm 4
108 Lol Lomandra longifolia LOMANDRA 'LM300' TANIKA 70cm 60cm 14cm 4
108 Mas Maireana sedifolia MAIREANA SEDI SLIVER GHOST 100cm 100cm 13cm 4

STAGE 1B HALEY STREET VERGE PLANTING MIX
QUANTITY KEY BOTANICAL NAME COMMON NAME MATURE HEIGHT MATURE SPREAD POT SIZE DENSITY /m²

321 Acc Acacia cognata LIMELIGHT 80cm 100cm 14cm 4
321 Grh Grevillea hybrid FLATAZ GR01 PBR 35cm 150cm 14cm 4
317 Kub Kunzea baxteri dwarf MANDYS SURPRISE 100cm 100cm 14cm 4
321 Leg Lepidosperma gladiatum COASTAL SEDGE 100cm 100cm 14cm 4
317 Ola Olearia axillaris LITTLE SMOKIE 100cm 100cm 14cm 4
317 Rhs Rhagodia spinescens AUSSIE FLAT BUSG SAB01 PBR 50cm 100cm 14cm 4
317 Ric Ricinocarpos cyanescens dwarf LITTLE BRIDE 100cm 100cm 14cm 4
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MP IP
MP IP

MP IP

MP IP



DEMOLITION PLAN - STAGE 01B 12550285_DRG_LA_4100
GRADING PLAN - STAGE 01B 12550285_DRG_LA_4200
GENERAL ARRANGEMENT PLAN - STAGE 01B 12550285_DRG_LA_4300
PLANTING PLAN - STAGE 01B 12550285_DRG_LA_4400
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4 x M12 STAINLESS STEEL THREADED ROD AND NUT WITH 140mm MIN. EMBENDMENT

BATTENS: HARDWOOD

FRAME: HOT-DIP GALVANISED MILD STEEL, POWDERCOATED
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NOTE:
UNIT PAVING TO BE ARRANGED IN STRETCHER BOND ARRANGEMENT AND 
COLOUR PATTERN TO BE SIMILAR AS PROJECT EXAMPLE ON THE RIGHT IMAGE

KERB TO CIVIL ENGINEER'S DETAILS

COLOUR PATTERN AND ARRANGEMENT TO BE REPEATED

COLOUR PATTERN AND ARRANGEMENT TO BE REPEATED

10mm ABELFLEX EXPANSION JOINT

REFER TO UNIT PAVING DETAIL (TYP)

URBANSTONE GOLDEN GUNMETAL 300 x 600mm x 50mm THICK UNIT PAVERS

URBANSTONE IVORY 300 x 600mm x 50mm THICK UNIT PAVERS

URBANSTONE WESTERN CREAM 300 x 600mm x 50mm THICK  UNIT PAVERS

STRETCHER BOND ARRANGEMENT
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